MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH
UEMIMWNOHAT PECNYBJIMKWN TATAPCTAH IO MNJIABAHUIO
22-24 ceHTAbpsa 2022r.

AucTtaHuna 28 My>X4mHbl, 1500m BosibHbIN CTWUb 2007 v cTape
23.09.2022 - 13:39 PesynbTarsl
Ouku: FINA 2021
Mecto ®amuva Nvs r/p R.T. Bpema  Ouku paspag

1. WABANVH, Erop 2003 MC KasaHb 1 15:53.46 703 kmc

25m: 13.50 13.50 400m: 4:11.42 16.03 775m: 8:09.53 16.04 1150m: 12:11.13 16.10
50m: 28.44 14.94 425m:  4:27.26 15.84 800m: 8:25.76 16.23 1175m: 12:27.36 16.23
75m: 44.09 15.65 450m:; 4:43.12 15.86 826m: 8:41.67 15.91 1200m: 12:43.51 16.15
100m: 1:00.08 15.99 475m: 4:58.86 15.74 850m: 8:57.73 16.06 1225m: 12:59.42 15.91
125m: 1:16.03 15.95 500m: 5:14.80 15.94 875m: 9:13.69 15.96 1250m: 13:15.53 16.11
150m: 1:32.01 15.98 525m: 5:30.52 15.72 900m: 9:29.94 16.25 1275m: 13:31.55 16.02
175m: 1:48.29 16.28 550m: 5:46.34 15.82 925m: 9:46.02 16.08 1300m: 13:47.66 16.11
200m: 2:04.46 16.17 575m: 6:02.17 15.83 950m: 10:02.23 16.21 1325m: 14:03.46 15.80
225m: 2:20.40 15.94 600m: 6:18.03 15.86 975m: 10:18.18 15.95 1350m: 14:19.43 15.97
250m: 2:36.36 15.96 625m: 6:33.95 15.92 1000m: 10:34.45 16.27 1375m: 14:35.42 15.99
275m: 2:52.09 15.73 650m: 6:49.94 15.99 1025m: 10:50.67 16.22 1400m: 14:51.53 16.11
300m: 3:07.87 15.78 675m: 7:05.68 15.74 1050m: 11:06.66 15.99 1425m: 15:07.37 15.84
325m: 3:23.68 15.81 700m: 7:21.62 15.94 1075m: 11:22.64 15.98 1450m: 15:23.34 15.97
350m: 3:39.56 15.88 725m: 7:37.60 15.98 1100m: 11:38.84 16.20 1475m: 15:39.14 15.80
375m: 3:55.39 15.83 750m: 7:53.49 15.89 1125m: 11:55.03 16.19 1500m: 15:53.46 14.32

2. TMNIbMAHOB, bynart 2006 KMC H.YenHobl 2 +0,69 16:20.31 647 KmC
25m: 13.82 13.82 400m: 4:13.03 16.20 775m:  8:19.95 16.33 1150m: 12:29.64 16.61
50m: 28.92 15.10 425m:  4:29.20 16.17 800m: 8:36.48 16.53 1175m: 12:46.09 16.45
75m: 4453 15.61 450m: 4:45.70 16.50 825m: 8:53.09 16.61 1200m: 13:02.72 16.63
100m: 1:00.50 15.97 475m: 5:01.89 16.19 850m: 9:09.91 16.82 1225m: 13:19.35 16.63
125m: 1:16.39 15.89 500m: 5:18.35 16.46 875m: 9:26.50 16.59 1250m: 13:36.19 16.84
150m: 1:32.90 16.51 525m: 5:34.92 16.57 900m: 9:43.27 16.77 1275m: 13:52.90 16.71
175m: 1:48.74 15.84 550m: 5:50.92 16.00 925m: 9:59.89 16.62 1300m: 14:09.78 16.88
200m: 2:04.98 16.24 575m: 6:07.34 16.42 950m: 10:16.78 16.89 1325m: 14:26.37 16.59
225m: 2:20.82 15.84 600m: 6:24.16 16.82 975m: 10:33.11 16.33 1350m: 14:43.30 16.93
250m:; 2:37.07 16.25 625m: 6:40.55 16.39 1000m: 10:49.77 16.66 1375m: 15:00.10 16.80
275m: 2:52.90 15.83 650m: 6:57.09 16.54 1025m: 11:06.36 16.59 1400m: 15:16.85 16.75
300m: 3:08.82 15.92 675m: 7:13.75 16.66 1050m: 11:22.63 16.27 1425m: 15:33.46 16.61
3256m: 3:24.66 15.84 700m: 7:30.23 16.48 1075m: 11:39.33 16.70 1450m: 15:49.74 16.28
350m: 3:40.78 16.12 725m: 7:47.02 16.79 1100m: 11:56.32 16.99 1475m: 16:05.46 15.72
375m: 3:56.83 16.05 750m: 8:03.62 16.60 1125m: 12:13.03 16.71 1500m: 16:20.31 14.85

3. MYCWH, ApcnaH 2007 KMC  Ka3saHb 4 +0,77 16:35.55 618 kmc
25m; 14.32 14.32 400m: 4:20.35 17.18 775m: 8:32.13 16.78 1150m: 12:42.78 16.35
50m: 29.97 15.65 425m: 4:36.98 16.63 800m: 8:48.90 16.77 1175m: 12:59.58 16.80
75m: 45.66 15.69 450m: 4:53.75 16.77 826m: 9:05.75 16.85 1200m: 13:16.02 16.44
100m: 1:02.00 16.34 475m: 5:10.47 16.72 850m: 9:22.79 17.04 1225m: 13:33.04 17.02
125m: 1:18.10 16.10 500m: 5:27.46 16.99 875m: 9:39.21 16.42 1250m: 13:50.05 17.01
150m: 1:34.06 15.96 525m: 5:44.43 16.97 900m: 9:55.94 16.73 1275m: 14:06.62 16.57
175m: 1:50.00 15.94 550m: 6:00.82 16.39 925m: 10:12.49 16.55 1300m: 14:23.54 16.92
200m: 2:06.45 16.45 575m: 6:17.68 16.86 950m: 10:29.50 17.01 1325m: 14:40.17 16.63
225m: 2:23.27 16.82 600m: 6:34.72 17.04 975m: 10:46.21 16.71  1350m: 14:57.29 17.12
250m: 2:40.11 16.84 625m: 6:51.40 16.68 1000m: 11:02.76 16.55 1375m: 15:13.77 16.48
275m: 2:56.70 16.59 650m: 7:08.57 17.17 1025m: 11:19.39 16.63 1400m: 15:29.96 16.19
300m: 3:13.10 16.40 675m: 7:25.37 16.80 1050m: 11:36.24 16.85 1425m: 15:47.24 17.28
325m: 3:29.88 16.78 700m: 7:42.10 16.73 1075m: 11:53.15 16.91 1450m: 16:04.14 16.90
350m:; 3:46.68 16.80 725m: 7:59.01 16.91 1100m: 12:10.03 16.88 1475m: 16:19.92 15.78
375m: 4:03.17 16.49 750m: 8:15.35 16.34 1125m: 12:26.43 16.40 1500m: 16:35.55 15.63
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MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH
UEMIMWNOHAT PECNYBJIMKWN TATAPCTAH IO MNJIABAHUIO
22-24 ceHTAbpsa 2022r.

OnctaHuus 28, MyxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA cTub, 2007 1 cTapLue

Mecto  ®amunua Nma r/p R.T. Bpema  Ouku paspag

4. HYTAMBEKOB, Aknum 2005 1 AnbMeTbeBCK +0,75 16:41.14 607 KmcC
25m: 13.25 13.25 400m: 4:21.45 17.29 775m: 8:34.45 16.47 1150m: 12:48.07 17.26
50m: 28.88 15.63 425m: 4:38.36 16.91 800m: 8:51.43 16.98 1175m: 13:05.30 17.23
75m: 45.08 16.20 450m: 4:55.29 16.93 825m: 9:07.99 16.56 1200m: 13:22.62 17.32
100m: 1:01.03 15.95 475m: 5:12.28 16.99 850m: 9:24.74 16.75 1225m: 13:39.72 17.10
125m: 1:17.43 16.40 500m: 5:29.00 16.72 875m: 9:41.51 16.77 1250m: 13:56.96 17.24
150m: 1:33.79 16.36 525m: 5:45.81 16.81 900m: 9:58.53 17.02 1275m: 14:13.87 16.91
175m: 1:50.10 16.31 550m: 6:02.66 16.85 925m: 10:15.44 16.91 1300m: 14:30.58 16.71
200m: 2:07.21 17.11 575m: 6:20.53 17.87 950m: 10:32.23 16.79 1325m: 14:47.95 17.37
225m: 2:24.05 16.84 600m: 6:37.62 17.09 975m: 10:48.60 16.37 1350m: 15:04.31 16.36
250m: 2:40.68 16.63 625m: 6:53.85 16.23 1000m: 11:05.51 16.91 1375m: 15:20.74 16.43
275m: 2:57.10 16.42 650m: 7:10.93 17.08 1025m: 11:22.55 17.04 1400m: 15:37.69 16.95
300m: 3:13.95 16.85 675m: 7:27.88 16.95 1050m: 11:39.87 17.32 1425m: 15:53.85 16.16
325m: 3:30.54 16.59 700m: 7:44.39 16.51 1075m: 11:56.89 17.02 1450m: 16:10.13 16.28
350m: 3:47.60 17.06 725m: 8:00.94 16.55 1100m: 12:14.00 17.11  1475m: 16:26.01 15.88
375m: 4:04.16 16.56 750m: 8:17.98 17.04 1125m: 12:30.81 16.81 1500m: 16:41.14 15.13

5. A®JIETOHOB, Taup 2007 KMC KasaHb 3 +0,78 17:09.52 558 kmc
25m; 14.58 14.58 375m: 4:12.58 850m: 9:42.58 17.28 1225m: 14:02.14 17.17
50m:  30.73  16.15  400m: 6:14.04 2:01.46  875m: 9:59.99  17.41 1250m: 14:19.53  17.39
75m:  47.26  16.53  425m: 4:47.07 900m: 10:17.22  17.23 1275m: 14:36.81  17.28

100m: 1:04.18 16.92 475m: 5:22.11 35.04 925m: 10:34.48 17.26  1300m: 14:54.42 17.61
125m: 1:21.42 17.24 525m: 5:56.63 34.52 950m: 10:51.66 17.18 1325m: 15:11.35 16.93
150m: 1:38.67 17.25 575m: 6:31.42 34.79 975m: 11:08.85 17.19 1350m: 16:02.29 50.94
175m: 1:55.47 16.80 625m: 7:06.14 34.72 1000m: 11:26.38 17.53 1375m: 15:45.06

200m: 2:12.39 16.92 650m: 7:58.13 51.99 1025m: 11:43.73 17.35 1400m: 16:36.96 51.90

225m: 2:29.52 17.13 675m: 7:40.61 1050m: 12:35.48 51.75 1425m: 16:19.59
250m: 2:46.74 17.22 700m: 8:33.25 52.64 1075m: 12:18.19 1450m: 17:09.52 49.93
275m: 3:03.71 16.97 725m: 8:15.53 1125m: 12:52.91 34.72 1475m: 16:53.55
300m: 3:20.91 17.20 750m: 9:07.95 52.42 1150m: 13:10.26 17.35 1500m: 17:09.52 15.97
325m: 3:38.08 17.17 775m: 8:50.53 1175m: 13:27.53 17.27
350m: 4:29.91 51.83 825m: 9:25.30 34.77 1200m: 13:44.97 17.44

6. WKMPOKOB, Bagnm 2007 1 KazaHb +0,68 17:1251 554 kmc

25m: 13.65 13.65 400m: 4:28.10 17.74 775m: 8:52.90 17.37 1150m: 13:15.42 17.43
50m: 29.43 15.78 425m: 4:45.79 17.69 800m: 9:10.57 17.67 1175m: 13:32.65 17.23
75m: 45.59 16.16 450m: 5:03.49 17.70 825m: 9:28.07 17.50 1200m: 13:50.20 17.55
100m: 1:02.33 16.74 475m: 5:21.08 17.59 850m: 9:45.79 17.72 1225m: 14:07.16 16.96
125m: 1:19.35 17.02 500m: 5:38.92 17.84 875m: 10:02.88 17.09 1250m: 14:24.44 17.28
150m: 1:36.28 16.93 525m: 5:56.46 17.54 900m: 10:20.54 17.66 1275m: 14:41.76 17.32
175m: 1:53.31 17.03 550m: 6:14.27 17.81 925m: 10:37.70 17.16 1300m: 14:58.96 17.20
200m: 2:10.33 17.02 575m: 6:31.41 17.14 950m: 10:55.20 17.50 1325m: 15:15.88 16.92
225m: 2:26.77 16.44 600m: 6:49.49 18.08 975m: 11:12.66 17.46  1350m: 15:33.50 17.62
250m:; 2:43.53 16.76 625m: 7:06.95 17.46 1000m: 11:30.68 18.02 1375m: 15:50.41 16.91
275m: 3:00.63 17.10 650m: 7:24.77 17.82 1025m: 11:48.18 17.50 1400m: 16:07.66 17.25
300m: 3:18.00 17.37 675m: 7:41.86 17.09 1050m: 12:05.65 17.47 1425m: 16:24.37 16.71
3256m: 3:35.26 17.26 700m: 7:59.86 18.00 1075m: 12:23.03 17.38 1450m: 16:41.54 17.17
350m: 3:52.86 17.60 725m: 8:17.49 17.63 1100m: 12:40.85 17.82 1475m: 16:57.82 16.28
375m: 4:10.36 17.50 750m: 8:35.53 18.04 1125m: 12:57.99 17.14 1500m: 17:12.51 14.69

7. Ar34MOB, bynat 2007 KMC  KasaHb 4 +0,80 17:22.49 538 1p
25m: 13.53 13.53 350m: 3:48.13 16.64 675m: 7:32.99 18.01 1000m: 11:27.29 18.33
50m: 28.81 15.28 375m:  4:.04.96 16.83 700m: 7:50.24 17.25 1025m: 11:45.36 18.07
75m: 44.98 16.17 400m: 4:21.73 16.77 725m: 8:08.19 17.95 1050m: 12:03.35 17.99
100m: 1:00.96 15.98 425m: 4:38.98 17.25 750m: 8:26.16 17.97 1075m: 12:21.58 18.23
125m: 1:17.42 16.46 450m: 4:56.28 17.30 775m: 8:43.96 17.80 1100m: 12:40.09 18.51
150m: 1:33.96 16.54 475m: 5:13.07 16.79 800m: 9:01.75 17.79 1125m: 12:58.17 18.08
175m: 1:50.72 16.76 500m: 5:30.14 17.07 825m: 9:19.91 18.16 1150m: 13:15.63 17.46
200m: 2:07.27 16.55 525m: 5:47.41 17.27 850m: 9:38.27 18.36 1175m: 13:33.86 18.23
225m:; 2:24.19 16.92 550m: 6:04.43 17.02 875m: 9:56.23 17.96 1200m: 13:52.02 18.16
250m: 2:40.65 16.46 575m: 6:21.65 17.22 900m: 10:14.49 18.26  1225m: 14:10.05 18.03
275m: 2:57.18 16.53 600m: 6:39.57 17.92 925m: 10:32.92 18.43 1250m: 14:28.23 18.18
300m: 3:14.10 16.92 625m: 6:57.47 17.90 950m: 10:50.66 17.74 1275m: 14:46.43 18.20
325m:_ 3:31.49 17.39  650m: 7:14.98 1751  975m: 11:08.96  18.30 1300m: 15:04.17  17.74
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MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH
UEMIMWNOHAT PECNYBJIMKWN TATAPCTAH IO MNJIABAHUIO
22-24 ceHTAbpsa 2022r.

OnctaHuus 28, MyxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA cTub, 2007 1 cTapLue

Mecto  ®amunua Nma r/p R.T. Bpema  Ouku paspag

1325m: 15:22.38 18.21  1375m: 15:58.09 17.97 1425m: 16:33.57 1750 1475m: 17:06.90 16.49
1350m: 15:40.12 17.74 1400m: 16:16.07 17.98 1450m: 16:50.41 16.84 1500m: 17:22.49 15.59

8. BAWNCOB, ApceHnnii 2007 KMC KaszaHb 3 +0,93 17:25.30 534 1p
25m: 14.81 14.81 400m: 4:38.43 17.54 775m:  9:03.65 17.22  1150m: 13:25.72 17.76
50m: 31.36 16.55 425m: 4:55.89 17.46 800m: 9:21.24 17.59 1175m: 13:43.30 17.58
75m; 48.29 16.93 450m: 5:13.46 17.57 825m: 9:38.58 17.34 1200m: 14:01.24 17.94
100m: 1:05.78 17.49 475m: 5:31.22 17.76 850m: 9:56.54 17.96 1225m: 14:18.24 17.00
125m: 1:23.17 17.39 500m: 5:49.28 18.06 875m: 10:13.57 17.03 1250m: 14:35.92 17.68
150m: 1:40.96 17.79 525m: 6:07.05 17.77 900m: 10:31.14 17.57 1275m: 14:53.33 17.41
175m: 1:58.84 17.88 550m: 6:24.71 17.66 925m: 10:48.24 17.10 1300m: 15:10.88 17.55
200m: 2:16.85 18.01 575m: 6:42.24 17.53 950m: 11:05.76 17.52 1325m: 15:27.84 16.96
225m: 2:34.27 17.42 600m: 7:00.10 17.86 975m: 11:23.04 17.28 1350m: 15:45.33 17.49
250m: 2:52.28 18.01 625m: 7:17.84 17.74 1000m: 11:40.58 17.54 1375m: 16:02.29 16.96
275m: 3:09.73 17.45 650m: 7:35.89 18.05 1025m: 11:57.98 17.40 1400m: 16:19.91 17.62
300m: 3:27.77 18.04 675m: 7:53.41 17.52 1050m: 12:15.50 17.52 1425m: 16:37.33 17.42
3256m: 3:45.34 17.57 700m: 8:11.25 17.84 1075m: 12:32.88 17.38 1450m: 16:54.90 17.57
350m:; 4:03.43 18.09 725m: 8:28.69 17.44 1100m: 12:50.42 17.54 1475m: 17:10.15 15.25
375m: 4:20.89 17.46 750m: 8:46.43 17.74 1125m: 13:07.96 17.54 1500m: 17:25.30 15.15

9. TAVHYTOWNHOB, PywwaH 2007 1 KazaHb +0,65 17:33.09 522 1p
25m: 13.73 13.73 400m: 4:39.52 17.74 775m:  9:05.57 17.77 1150m: 13:30.74 17.74
50m: 30.17 16.44 425m:  4:57.30 17.78 800m: 9:23.20 17.63 1175m: 13:48.72 17.98
75m: 47.44 17.27 450m: 5:15.24 17.94 825m: 9:40.71 17.51 1200m: 14:06.30 17.58
100m: 1:05.06 17.62 475m: 5:33.19 17.95 850m: 9:58.45 17.74 1225m: 14:23.54 17.24
125m: 1:22.68 17.62 500m: 5:51.06 17.87 875m: 10:16.34 17.89 1250m: 14:40.73 17.19
150m: 1:40.76 18.08 525m: 6:08.50 17.44 900m: 10:34.08 17.74 1275m: 14:58.70 17.97
175m: 1:58.77 18.01 550m: 6:26.25 17.75 925m: 10:51.43 17.35 1300m: 15:15.68 16.98
200m: 2:16.55 17.78 575m: 6:43.89 17.64 950m: 11:09.24 17.81 1325m: 15:32.79 17.11
225m: 2:34.10 17.55 600m: 7:01.73 17.84 975m: 11:26.65 17.41 1350m: 15:49.95 17.16
250m: 2:52.44 18.34 625m: 7:19.63 17.90 1000m: 11:44.31 17.66 1375m: 16:07.46 17.51
275m: 3:10.21 17.77 650m: 7:37.25 17.62 1025m: 12:02.21 17.90 1400m: 16:24.79 17.33
300m: 3:28.13 17.92 675m: 7:55.13 17.88 1050m: 12:20.07 17.86 1425m: 16:42.24 17.45
325m: 3:46.05 17.92 700m: 8:12.92 17.79 1075m: 12:37.94 17.87 1450m: 16:59.61 17.37
350m: 4:04.02 17.97 725m: 8:30.38 17.46  1100m: 12:55.32 17.38 1475m: 17:16.60 16.99
375m: 4:21.78 17.76 750m: 8:47.80 17.42 1125m: 13:13.00 17.68 1500m: 17:33.09 16.49

10. CANNIAXYTONHOB, Asart 2007 | KasaHb 5 +0,84 17:35.67 518 1p
25m: 14.60 14.60 400m: 4:33.72 17.70 775m:  9:00.40 17.74 1150m: 13:28.42 18.21
50m: 31.04 16.44 425m: 4:51.36 17.64 800m: 9:18.02 17.62 1175m: 13:46.12 17.70
75m: 47.94 16.90 450m: 5:09.11 17.75 825m: 9:35.73 17.71 1200m: 14.04.32 18.20
100m: 1:05.11 17.17 475m: 5:26.41 17.30 850m: 9:54.02 18.29 1225m: 14:21.66 17.34
125m: 1:22.25 17.14 500m: 5:44.35 17.94 875m: 10:11.88 17.86 1250m: 14:39.85 18.19
150m: 1:39.35 17.10 525m: 6:02.00 17.65 900m: 10:29.85 17.97 1275m: 14:57.76 17.91
175m: 1:56.74 17.39 550m: 6:19.96 17.96 925m: 10:47.32 17.47 1300m: 15:15.72 17.96
200m: 2:13.93 17.19 575m: 6:38.43 18.47 950m: 11:05.63 18.31 1325m: 15:33.28 17.56
225m: 2:31.28 17.35 600m: 6:56.41 17.98 975m: 11:23.15 17.52 1350m: 15:51.48 18.20
250m:; 2:48.67 17.39 625m: 7:14.43 18.02 1000m: 11:40.65 17.50 1375m: 16:08.64 17.16
275m:; 3:05.49 16.82 650m: 7:31.84 17.41 1025m: 11:58.46 17.81 1400m: 16:26.41 17.77
300m: 3:22.96 17.47 675m: 7:49.56 17.72 1050m: 12:16.96 18.50 1425m: 16:44.30 17.89
3256m: 3:40.79 17.83 700m: 8:07.57 18.01 1075m: 12:34.79 17.83 1450m: 17:02.18 17.88
350m: 3:58.77 17.98 725m: 8:24.63 17.06 1100m: 12:52.31 17.52 1475m: 17:19.10 16.92
375m: 4:16.02 17.25 750m: 8:42.66 18.03 1125m: 13:10.21 17.90 1500m: 17:35.67 16.57
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MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH
UEMIMWNOHAT PECNYBJIMKWN TATAPCTAH IO MNJIABAHUIO
22-24 ceHTAbpsa 2022r.

OnctaHuus 28, MyxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA cTub, 2007 1 cTapLue

Mecto  ®amunua Nma r/p R.T. Bpema  Ouku paspag

11. I'IOEE,EI,I/IMCKI/II7I, Oner 2007 1 KazaHb 17:40.23 511 1p
25m: 15.17 15.17 400m: 4:41.43 17.89 775m:  9:06.07 17.81 1150m: 13:31.51 17.67
50m: 32.65 17.48 425m: 4:58.93 17.50 800m: 9:23.77 17.70 1175m: 13:49.40 17.89
75m: 49.92 17.27 450m: 5:16.54 17.61 825m: 9:41.31 17.54 1200m: 14:07.23 17.83
100m: 1:07.80 17.88 475m: 5:34.19 17.65 850m: 9:58.90 17.59 1225m: 14:24.90 17.67
125m: 1:25.40 17.60 500m: 5:52.02 17.83 875m: 10:16.71 17.81 1250m: 14:42.79 17.89
150m: 1:43.51 18.11 525m: 6:09.67 17.65 900m: 10:34.12 17.41 1275m: 15:00.59 17.80
175m: 2:01.30 17.79 550m: 6:27.32 17.65 925m: 10:51.64 17.52 1300m: 15:17.89 17.30
200m: 2:19.14 17.84 575m: 6:45.02 17.70 950m: 11:09.70 18.06 1325m: 15:35.81 17.92
225m: 2:36.78 17.64 600m: 7:02.38 17.36 975m: 11:27.43 17.73 1350m: 15:54.27 18.46
250m:; 2:54.50 17.72 625m: 7:20.18 17.80 1000m: 11:45.22 17.79 1375m: 16:12.28 18.01
275m: 3:12.43 17.93 650m: 7:37.79 17.61 1025m: 12:03.12 17.90 1400m: 16:31.02 18.74
300m: 3:30.23 17.80 675m: 7:55.67 17.88 1050m: 12:20.72 17.60 1425m: 16:48.54 17.52
325m: 3:47.87 17.64 700m: 8:13.07 17.40 1075m: 12:38.55 17.83 1450m: 17:07.12 18.58
350m: 4:05.72 17.85 725m: 8:30.75 17.68 1100m: 12:56.11 17.56 1475m: 17:23.95 16.83
375m: 4:23.54 17.82 750m: 8:48.26 1751 1125m: 13:13.84 17.73  1500m: 17:40.23 16.28
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